
MAINS
OPEN GYRO PLATE
Charcoaled lamb & chicken served with
greek salad, seasoned fries, pita
bread & tzatziki

CYPRIOT OPEN PLATE
3 Sheftalies, seasoned fries, greek
salad, pita bread & tzatziki

LOUKANIKO
Chargrilled sausage served with greek
salad, pita bread, seasoned fries &
tzatziki

MOUSSAKA

MEAT PLATTER FEAST
Lamb & chicken gyro, chicken & pork
skewers,loukaniko, bifteki
sheftalies, served with seasoned
fries, salad, pita bread & Tzaziki

Made with layers of vegetables & minced beef
topped with béchamel & a capsicum, tomato,
onion based sauce. Served with a side of salad
(Greek favorite)

$31.90

$31.90

$24.90

$30.90

(FOR 2) $79.90
(FOR 4) $162.90

BURGERS & WRAPS
GYROS WRAP
Choice of Lamb and/or chicken, with
onion, tomato, fries & tzatziki wrapped
in a pita

SOUVLAKI SKEWERS WRAP
One pork or chicken skewer with onion, tomato,
lettuce, seasoned fries & tzatziki wrapped in
pita

SHEFTALIES WRAP
3 Sheftalies, onion, tomato, lettuce,
seasoned fries & tzatziki wrapped in a
pita

SPHERE CLUB SANDWICH
Triple deck pita sandwich with lamb or
chicken, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato &
tzatziki served with a side of seasoned fries

$16.00

$29.90

$16.90

$16.90

(BIG ENOUGH TO SHARE)

BIFTEKI BURGER
Bifteki (patty), onion, tomato,
lettuce, cheese & burger sauce in a
burger bun, served with seasoned
fries

$18.90

SPECIAL GYROS BURGER
Choice of lamb or chicken gyro, topped with
lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, & special
sphere sauce in a burger bun served with
seasoned fries

$18.90

BREAKFAST (9am - 2pm)

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

SMASHED AVOCADO

With butter & choice of spread

TOAST

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE

Fresh avocado, seasonal tomato, feta,
chilli-flakes & balsamic glaze on
sourdough bread 

BACON & EGGS ON TOAST

Bacon & eggs (poached,
scrambled or fried) on Toast

EGGS BENEDICT

Two poached eggs topped with
hollandaise sauce, bacon &
spinach on a toasted muffin

THE SPHERE BIG BREAKY

Sausage, bacon, fried tomato, spinach,
mushrooms, relish and 2 eggs (poached,
scrambled or fried) on sourdough bread +
juice 

SPECIAL OMELETTE

3 eggs, tomato, capsicum, spinach, onion
& feta omelette

WAFFLES

Served with butter, maple Syrup, berry
coulis & vanilla ice-cream

$7.00

$8.00

$9.00

$21.90

$17.90

$19.90

$15.90

$25.90

$10.90

SALADS
GREEK SALAD

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, capsicum,
feta and olive oil dressing

MIXED SALAD

Mixed leaf with red onion, cherry tomato’s
& olive oil dressing

BEETROOT SALAD

Baby beetroot, radish, feta, toasted
almond flakes, garlic olive oil &
balsamic vinegar 

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

(GFO)

(GFO, VG)

(GFO, VG)

(GFO)

(VG)

(GF,VG)

(VG,GF,V)

(GF,VG)

(GFO)

(GFO)

THE SPHERE

SPANAKOPITA 

KOUPES

3 pastry stuffed with mushrooms
or pork

ENTRÉES

CHEESE SAGANAKI

HONEY GLAZED FRIED HALLOUMI

GRILLED OCTOPUS
Greek style in olive oil &
balsamic vinegar

TRIO OF DIPS & PITA 

DOLMADES

5 Stuffed vine leaves with rice & lemon

GARLIC BREAD

4 pieces of garlic bread

BRUSCHETTA
3 pieces of bread with fresh tomato, feta,
olive oil, oregano & balsamic Glaze 

PRAWN SAGANAKI

Fried cheese with lemon

Pan fried prawns & feta cheese
in a special capsicum, tomato &
onion based sauce

Pick 3 dips to go with your pita

. Olive dip 

. Eggplant dip 

. Taramosalata

. Spicy feta  

. Tzatziki

$15.90

$14.90

$10.80

$14.90

$19.90

$13.90

$16.90

$19.90

$17.90

(VG)

Fried halloumi, glazed in orange
infused honey & sesame

Filo pastry filled with spinach, feta
& onion 

$13.50

(GF)

(GFO)

(VG)

(VO)

(VG)

ZUCHINNI FRITTERS

(GF)

(VG)

(VG)

(VG)

$10

(VGO)

(GF)

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Entr%C3%A9e


* PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF
ANY ALLERGIES *

EGG... $2 EACH
BACON... $2

MUSHROOM...$1
SPINACH...$1TOMATO...$1

CAFE | RESTAURANT | BAR

BOOKINGS@SPHEREMEDBAR.COM.AU
(03) 9191 1932

COFFEE
GREEK COFFEE
ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO

SPICY/VAN CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
BABYCINO

CAFE

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
CLASSIC BLACK

FUZE ICED TEA
PEACH|MANGO|LEMON

ICED COFFEE FRAPPE
ICED LATTE/LONG BLACK/MOCHA
ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED CHAI

SMOOTHIES
BANANA N HONEY
CHOCBERRY

SOFT DRINK
COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA
LEMON LIME & BITTERS
SPARKLING WATER 
STILL WATER

JUICE
CLOUDY APPLE
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
PINAPPLE

DECAF... $0.80
EXTRA SHOT... $0.80
ALTERNATIVE MILK... $0.80
FLAVOURED SYRUP...$0.80

MOCHA
 CAPPUCCINO

LATTE
FLAT WHITE

INDIAN TONIC
DRY GINGER ALE

CLUB SODA
LIME & SODA

SYRUPS
CARAMEL
VANILLA
HAZELNUT

MILKS

LACTOSE FREE

OAT
ALMOND

FULLCREAM/SKIM

277 BAY ROAD, CHELTENHAM

BACLAVA

GREEK SWEETS & DESSERTS

Crushed walnuts, almond and cinnamon
syrup infused filo pastry 

GALAKTOBOUREKO
Custard set in a crispy filo pastry,
drizzled with hot sugar syrup
(Greek favourite)

LOUKOUMADES
5 Deep fried donut puffs served with
vanilla ice-cream

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$12.90(V)

$9.00SEASONED FRIES (GF)(VG)

SIDES
GRILLED VEGETABLES

DOLMADES(GF)(V) $3.00 EACH
OLIVES

$3.00 EACH

ADD ONS

PITA BREAD
(GF) (V) $5.90

(V)

GREEN
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE

SM $5.20 REG $5.80 MUG $6.50

SKEWER (CHICKEN OR PORK) $7.00 EACH
KOUPES $5.50 EACH

 $6.50

(VO0)

$6

$7.80

$6
$6

$7.00

$10.90
$10.90

SM $5 REG $5.20 MUG $6 POTS $7

 $5

$6

$2
SM $4.80 REG $5
SM $4.80 REG $5

$5.50
$5


