BREAKFAST (9am - 2pm)		THE SPHERE		<b>BURGERS &amp; WRAPS</b>	
TOAST (GFO)	\$7.00			GYROS WRAP	\$16.00
With butter & choice of spread		ENTRÉES		Choice of Lamb <b>and/or</b> chicken, with onion, tomato, fries & tzatziki wrapped	
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$8.00	LIVITALLO		in a pita	
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (GFO)	\$9.00	TRIO OF DIPS & PITA  Pick 3 dips to go with your pita	\$15.90	SPHERE CLUB SANDWICH (BIG ENOUGH TO SHARE)  Triple deck pita sandwich with lamb or chicken, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato & tzatziki served with a side of seasoned fries	\$29.90
SMASHED AVOCADO (GFO, VG)	\$21.90	. Olive dip . Eggplant dip		SOUVLAKI SKEWERS WRAP	¢47, 00
Fresh avocado, seasonal tomato, feta, chilli-flakes & balsamic glaze on sourdough bread		. Taramosalata . Spicy feta . Tzatziki		One pork <b>or</b> chicken skewer with onion, tomato, lettuce, seasoned fries & tzatziki wrapped in pita	\$16.90
BACON & EGGS ON TOAST (GFO)	\$17.90	DOLMADES (VG)(GF)	\$14.90	SHEFTALIES WRAP	<b>\$16.90</b>
Bacon & eggs (poached, scrambled or fried) on Toast		5 Stuffed vine leaves with rice & lemon		3 Sheftalies, onion, tomato, lettuce,	<b>420170</b>
EGGS BENEDICT (GFO, VG)	\$19.90	GARLIC BREAD (VG)	\$10.80	seasoned fries & tzatziki wrapped in a pita	
Two poached eggs topped with		4 pieces of garlic bread		BIFTEKI BURGER	\$18.90
hollandaise sauce, bacon & spinach on a toasted muffin		CHEESE SAGANAKI (VG)	\$14.90	Bifteki (patty), onion, tomato, lettuce, cheese & burger sauce in a	
SPECIAL OMELETTE (GF)	\$15.90	Fried cheese with lemon		burger bun, served with seasoned fries	
3 eggs, tomato, capsicum, spinach, onion & feta omelette		PRAWN SAGANAKI	\$19.90	SPECIAL GYROS BURGER Choice of lamb or chicken gyro, topped with	\$18.90
THE SPHERE BIG BREAKY (GFO)	\$25.90	Pan fried prawns & feta cheese in a special capsicum, tomato &		lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, & special sphere sauce in a burger bun served with seasoned fries	
Sausage, bacon, fried tomato, spinach, mushrooms, relish and 2 eggs (poached, scrambled or fried) on sourdough bread +		onion based sauce  BRUSCHETTA (vo)	\$13.90	MAINS	
juice	\$10.90	3 pieces of bread with fresh tomato, feta, olive oil, oregano & balsamic Glaze		OPEN GYRO PLATE	\$31.90
WAFFLES (VG) Served with butter, maple Syrup, berry		HONEY GLAZED FRIED HALLOUMI (GFO) (VG)	\$16.90	Charcoaled lamb & chicken served with greek salad, seasoned fries, pita	Ψ0=170
coulis & vanilla ice-cream		Fried halloumi, glazed in orange infused honey & sesame		bread & tzatziki  CYPRIOT OPEN PLATE	\$31.90
<u>SALADS</u>		GRILLED OCTOPUS (GF)	\$19.90	3 Sheftalies, seasoned fries, greek salad, pita bread & tzatziki	
GREEK SALAD (GF, VG)	\$14.90	Greek style in olive oil & balsamic vinegar		LOUKANIKO Changnilled sources conved with gneek	\$24.90
Tomato, cucumber, red onion, capsicum, feta and olive oil dressing		ZUCHINNI FRITTERS (VG)	\$10	Chargrilled sausage served with greek salad, pita bread, seasoned fries & tzatziki	
	\$14.90	ZOOMINNE TRITTERS (VO)	<b>710</b>	MOUSSAKA	\$30.90
MIXED SALAD (VG,GF,V)	Ş14.70	KOUPES (VGO)	\$17.90	Made with layers of vegetables & minced beef topped with béchamel & a capsicum, tomato, onion based sauce. Served with a side of salad	
Mixed leaf with red onion, cherry tomato's & olive oil dressing		3 pastry stuffed with mushrooms <b>or</b> pork		onion based sauce. Served with a side of salad (Greek favorite)	
BEETROOT SALAD (GF, VG)	\$14.90	SPANAKOPITA (VG)	<b>\$13.50</b>	(EOD /)	) \$79.90 \$162.90
Baby beetroot, radish, feta, toasted almond flakes, garlic olive oil & balsamic vinegar		Filo pastry filled with spinach, feta & onion		Lamb & chicken gyro, chicken & pork skewers,loukaniko, bifteki sheftalies, served with seasoned fries, salad, pita bread & Tzaziki	,

## **GREEK SWEETS & DESSERTS**

BACLAVA \$10.90

Crushed walnuts, almond and cinnamon syrup infused filo pastry

GALAKTOBOUREKO \$10.90

Custard set in a crispy filo pastry, drizzled with hot sugar syrup (Greek favourite)

LOUKOUMADES \$10.90

5 Deep fried donut puffs served with vanilla ice-cream

SIDES	
SEASONED FRIES (GF) (VG)	\$9.00
GRILLED VEGETABLES (V)	\$12.90
DOLMADES (GF) (V)	\$3.00 EACH
OLIVES (GF) (V)	\$5.90
PITA BREAD (V)	\$3.00 EACH
SKEWER (CHICKEN OR PORK)	\$7.00 EACH
KOUPES (VOO)	\$5.50 EACH

ADD ONS

EGG... \$2 EACH
BACON... \$2 TOMATO...\$1

MUSHROOM...
SPINACH...

\* PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES \*

## **CAFE**

COFFEE	SM	\$5.20	REG	\$5.80	MUG	\$6.50
GREEK COFF	EE					МОСНА
ESPRESS0					CAPP	UCCINO
LONG BLACK	(					LATTE
MACCHIATO					FLAT	WHITE
PICCOLO						

PICCOLO	
SPICY/VAN CHAI LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE BABYCINO	SM \$4.80 REG \$5 SM \$4.80 REG \$5 \$2
TEA SM \$5 REG \$5.2 ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY CLASSIC BLACK	O MUG \$6 POTS \$7 GREEI PEPPERMIN' CHAMOMILI
FUZE ICED TEA PEACH MANGO LEMON	\$6
ICED COFFEE FRAPPE	\$7.86
ICED LATTE/LONG BLACK/MG	OCHA <b>\$7.0</b> 0

## **SMOOTHIES**

ICED CHAI

ICED CHOCOLATE

BANANA N HONEY	\$10.90
CHOCBERRY	\$10.90
JUICE	\$6.50

CLOUDY APPLE ORANGE

CRANBERRY

**PINAPPLE** 

SOFT DRINK \$5 COKE INDIAN TONIC COKE ZERO DRY GINGER ALE SPRITE CLUB SODA FANTA LIME & SODA LEMON LIME & BITTERS \$6 SPARKLING WATER \$5.50 STILL WATER \$5

DECAF... \$0.80
EXTRA SHOT... \$0.80
ALTERNATIVE MILK... \$0.80
FLAVOURED SYRUP...\$0.80

SYRUPS
CARAMEL
VANILLA
HAZELNUT

MILKS
FULLCREAM/SKIM
LACTOSE FREE
ALMOND
OAT

\$6

\$6



CAFE | RESTAURANT | BAR

BOOKINGS@SPHEREMEDBAR.COM.AU
(03) 9191 1932
277 BAY ROAD, CHELTENHAM